
Forest River, lnc.
900 Gounty Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515

USA Sales lD S5164817

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

RIVERSTONE

RSF43BFG

RS0005436

4X4FRS834T0005436

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-
CALDWELL, ID
5803 CLEVELAND BLVD
CALDWELL, ID 83607
USA

Optional Equipment lnstalled By Manufacturer
SLUMBERWOOD-
CHOC

SLUMBER SLOTH WOOD - CHOCOLATE
FURNITURE

MERCURYEXT

691

RSF683B-1

RSF601 82-1

RSF60065-5

70-6858

2102

RVIA

FREIGHT

CDL

PDP

TOLLS

PERMITS

MERCURY PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT

MAX GRAPHICS PACKAGE WITH PAINTED CAPS

RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE

ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS PACKAGE

LEGACY PACKAGE W/PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT

FULL BODY PAINT, lOOAH LITHIUM BATTERY, 3RD
HIGH PERFORMANCE A/C W/HEAT PUMP,
HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKES, ADDITIONAL 4OOW OF
SOLAR PANELS, LCI WASTE MASTER SYSTEM

PREMIUM PACKAGE
HELUX COILED PIN BOX, 4 CAMERA SYSTEM,
SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS WiMETAL
WEATHER SHIELDS, OUTSIDE TV, STARLINK STD
KIT

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

CDL FEE

DESTINATION SURCHARGE

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0 00

$1,812 50

$11,962.50

$3,625.00

$25,375.00

$6,104.50

$36.25

$0 00

$3,943.00

$328.00

$728.00

$3.00

$192.00

Base Price Options Suggested Retail

$168,275.10 $54,109.75 $222,384.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Vehicle Description


