Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S5164817

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

RIVERSTONE

MODEL:

RSF43BFC

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO .:

TOLLS

PERMITS

TOLLS

PERMITS

RS0005436

4X4FRS834T0005436

SHIP TO ADDRESS: HAPPY CAMPER RV SALES-

CALDWELL, ID

5803 CLEVELAND BLVD CALDWELL, ID 83607

USA

1.00

1.00

\$3.00

\$192.00

	Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
SLUMBERWOOD- CHOC	SLUMBER SLOTH WOOD - CHOCOLATE FURNITURE	1.00	\$0.00		
MERCURYEXT	MERCURY PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$0.00		
691	MAX GRAPHICS PACKAGE WITH PAINTED CAPS	1.00	\$1,812.50		
RSF6838-1	RIVERSTONE LUXURY PACKAGE	1.00	\$11,962.50		
RSF60182-1	ULTIMATE ELECTRONICS PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,625.00		
RSF60065-5	LEGACY PACKAGE W/PREMIUM FULL BODY PAINT	1.00	\$25,375.00		
	FULL BODY PAINT, 100AH LITHIUM BATTERY, 3RD HIGH PERFORMANCE A/C W/HEAT PUMP, HYDRAULIC DISC BRAKES, ADDITIONAL 400W OF SOLAR PANELS, LCI WASTE MASTER SYSTEM				
70-6858	PREMIUM PACKAGE HELUX COILED PIN BOX, 4 CAMERA SYSTEM, SLIDE ROOM AWNING TOPPERS W/METAL WEATHER SHIELDS, OUTSIDE TV, STARLINK STD KIT	1.00	\$6,104.50		
2102	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR	1.00	\$36.25		
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00		
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,943.00		
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$328.00		
PDP	DESTINATION SURCHARGE	1.00	\$728.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$168,275.10	\$54,109.75	\$222,384.85

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.